
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20014475 2030500563 BALAJI DODDA 1 163

2 PU20068175 2030502369 ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE 2 160

3 PU20075637 2030507365 INIYAN S 3 101

4 PU20014871 2030504019 ADITYA RAJ 4 98

5 PU20066613 2030500962 GOWTHAM VELPANDI 5 93

6 PU20003303 2030506912 AAQIB HUSAIN SHEIKH 6 86

7 PU20062623 2030507161 GAYATHRI V S 7 85

8 PU20024887 2030502326 SAMPURNA MUKHERJEE 8 83

9 PU20010275 2030501608 VASAMSETTI AKHILA 9 79

10 PU20018987 2030502318 SUNJEET SAHA 10 76

11 PU20070369 2030500974 VIPIN. K 11 66

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20040955 2030502084 RAHUL RAJ C R 13 58

2 PU20039757 2030504827 THANAPRIYANKA 15 55

3 PU20067631 2030500351 NIBEDITA PRUSTI 20 50

4 PU20047927 2030501475 K SRI HARSHITHA 21 50

5 PU20055177 2030506415 VIGNESH.V 23 47

6 PU20058639 2030504855 SUDHAGAR N 24 45

7 PU20055493 2030506416 JAGADESH.A 25 44

8 PU20028681 2030507273 RAJASINGADURAI K 26 42

9 PU20024045 2030501730 KAVYA V 27 40

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20027045 2030504237 P.KAMESH 16 55

2 PU20047093 2030500894 SAAI EISAKE RAM M 17 50

3 PU20013109 2030501720 GOKUL RAJ M 18 50

4 PU20044137 2030506221 JAYASRI.A 29 39

5 PU20075051 2030504868 PASQUET VETRISELVAN S 36 29

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20059729 2030506228 KABILAN S 33 35

2 PU20023905 2030506157 MONISHA D 45 16

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003631 2030506075 ASHVINTH KUMAAR K 12 59

2 PU20040955 2030502084 RAHUL RAJ C R 13 58

3 PU20050363 2030507147 SRUTHI A 14 56

4 PU20039757 2030504827 THANAPRIYANKA 15 55

5 PU20027045 2030504237 P.KAMESH 16 55

6 PU20047093 2030500894 SAAI EISAKE RAM M 17 50

7 PU20013109 2030501720 GOKUL RAJ M 18 50

8 PU20065481 2030501125 PRIYANKA SARMA 19 50

9 PU20067631 2030500351 NIBEDITA PRUSTI 20 50

10 PU20047927 2030501475 K SRI HARSHITHA 21 50

11 PU20019131 2030505228 PRAVEENENDRAN. R 22 48

12 PU20055177 2030506415 VIGNESH.V 23 47

13 PU20058639 2030504855 SUDHAGAR N 24 45

14 PU20055493 2030506416 JAGADESH.A 25 44

15 PU20028681 2030507273 RAJASINGADURAI K 26 42

16 PU20024045 2030501730 KAVYA V 27 40

17 PU20003467 2030504757 PRAVEEN.D 28 39

18 PU20044137 2030506221 JAYASRI.A 29 39

19 PU20033975 2030502562 CRISTY JOSEPH 30 38

20 PU20065907 2030501126 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY 31 38

21 PU20063305 2030506244 R GEETHA 32 37

22 PU20059729 2030506228 KABILAN S 33 35

23 PU20020433 2030501728 KISHOK G 34 34

24 PU20011411 2030505142 MOHAMED RIZWAN 35 33

25 PU20075051 2030504868 PASQUET VETRISELVAN S 36 29

26 PU20064669 2030506254 ANANDAJAYARAJAN 37 28

27 PU20041377 2030505464 HEMANATH P 38 25

28 PU20050221 2030503736 DILNATH P 39 23

29 PU20006267 2030504786 PUNITHAN.A 40 22
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30 PU20035197 2030500888 PA. SHOARKO PATCHIAPPAN 41 21

31 PU20035667 2030506214 KARTHIKEYAN J 42 20

32 PU20026989 2030504236 PAVITHRADEVI S 43 18

33 PU20038435 2030506217 CLEMENT JOSHUA 44 17

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003467 2030504757 PRAVEEN.D 28 39

2 PU20063305 2030506244 R GEETHA 32 37

3 PU20059729 2030506228 KABILAN S 33 35

4 PU20020433 2030501728 KISHOK G 34 34

5 PU20011411 2030505142 MOHAMED RIZWAN 35 33

6 PU20064669 2030506254 ANANDAJAYARAJAN 37 28

7 PU20041377 2030505464 HEMANATH P 38 25

8 PU20050221 2030503736 DILNATH P 39 23

9 PU20006267 2030504786 PUNITHAN.A 40 22

10 PU20035197 2030500888 PA. SHOARKO PATCHIAPPAN 41 21

11 PU20035667 2030506214 KARTHIKEYAN J 42 20

12 PU20026989 2030504236 PAVITHRADEVI S 43 18

13 PU20038435 2030506217 CLEMENT JOSHUA 44 17

14 PU20023905 2030506157 MONISHA D 45 16

15 PU20015559 2030505196 VISHAL 46 15

16 PU20067615 2030500121 PARIKSHIT KUMAR 48 8

17 PU20007069 2030506090 MOHANA PRIYA P 49 5

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20014835 2030503927 RAKESH ROSHAN 47 10

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score



END


